
CAKE
MENU

50,000Mango cake

Vanilla chocolate Cake 60,000

We do take order for Eggless & Sugar free cakes.

(Per KG) (Per KG)

+255 746 942 086

+255 746 941 889

Lemon Cream Cake 50,000

CAKE TSH

50,000Coffee praline Cake

60,000Chocolate truffle Cake

60,000Black forest cake

Fresh Fruit Cake 55,000

Fresh Strawberry and
Pineapple Cake

Fresh Strawberry and
Pineapple Cake

60,000 105,000

Chocolate cream cake 60,000

Butter scotch Cake 55,000

Blueberry cake 60,000

Chocolate somber Cake 55,000

White forest cake 60,000

Ornamental forest cake 80,000

Tiramisu Cake 75,000

Customized Designer

Cakes
85,000

CONTACT US:

CAKE TSH



HOT SNACKS

5,000

5,000

TSH

8,000

10,000

10,000

White Bread

Veg puff

Dry fruit English cake

Chocolate Brownie

Butter scotch pastry

Chocolate Almond Pastry

Brown Bread

Spicy Potato Puff

Black forest pastry

Roulade Pastry

Chocolate pastry

Blueberry pastry

Strawberry cheese cake

5,000

10,000

8,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

Milk Bread

Chicken puff

Paneer Puff

White forest pastry

Blueberry cheese cake

Apple Pie

Passion cheese cake

Red velvet pastry

5,000

10,000

10,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

Dry Fruit Bread 8,000

PASTRY

BAKERY
MENU

BREAD

TSH

TSH

8,000Multigrain Bread

5,000

5,000

6,000

6,000


